
Term Dates 2017/2018 
 

Autumn 2017 

Monday 4 September Inset Day 

Tuesday 5 September Students return (8.30 am) 

Monday 23 – Friday 27 October Half Term 

Thursday 21 December 2017 End of Term (early finish) 

Spring 2018 

Monday 8 January Start of term for staff and students 

Monday 12 - Friday 16 February Half Term 

Friday 23 March End of Term  

Summer 2018 

Monday 9 April Start of term for staff and students 

Monday 7 May May Day 

Monday 28 May to Friday 1 June Half Term 

Friday 20 July End of Term (early finish) 

 

INSET Days 2017-2018 

Please noted that school will be closed to students 

Monday 4 September 2017 

Friday 20 October 2017 

Friday 24 November 2017 

Monday 23 July 2018 

Tuesday 24 July 2018  

 


